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Company:
Company ID:

State of origin:
Formation date:

Date filed:
Fee:

Principal Office

FRAZIER INSURANCE, INC.

0489223
Kentucky

2/11/2000 12:00:00 AM
6/5/2024 4:45:44 PM

$15.00

409 WEST MAIN

CUMBERLAND, KY 40823

Registered Agent Name/Address

ALMA CORNETT

409 WEST MAIN

CUMBERLAND, KY 40823

Current Officers

President
Secretary
Treasurer
Vice President

ALMA CORNETT
HEATHER CORNETT
ALMA CORNETT
ELBERT Alan CORNETT

409 W.
409 W.
409 W.
409 W.

Main Street, Cumberland, KY
Main Street, Cumberland, KY
Main Street, Cumberland, KY
Main Street, Cumberland, KY

40823
40823
40823
40823

Directors
Director ALMA CORNETT 409 W. Main Street, Cumberland, KY 40823
Director ELBERT ALAN CORNETT 409 W. Main Street, Cumberland, KY 40823
County: Harlan
Business size: Small

Business type:

Insurance Agents, Brokers and Senvice

Signatures
Signature Heather Cornett
Title Secretary




